
Leicester TOUCAN 2026: Leaderboard
Portsmouth

Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Ismael Ahmed Nottingham Uni 569 60 32

2 Tristan Mok Nottingham Uni 564 60 33

3 Abdullah Zaman Leicester Uni 556 60 27

4 Aidan Landré-Smith Nottingham Uni 539 60 19

5 Benson Wong Nottingham Uni 539 60 17

6 Conor Nolan Loughborough Uni 539 59 26

7 Ting Ko Hui Leicester Uni 538 60 17

8 Cheuk yin tsang Leicester Uni 534 58 29

9 Shil Patel Loughborough Uni 516 60 12

10 Daniel Leonard Loughborough Uni 513 60 10

11 Cedic Tseng Nottingham Uni 512 60 15

12 Kieran Curson Loughborough Uni 510 60 13

13 Josh Read Loughborough Uni 509 60 13

14 Ahmed Zidan Northampton Uni 500 60 12

Thomas Everley De Montfort Uni (Guest) 491 60 5

Alfie Exton De Montfort Uni (Guest) 482 60 11

15 Damian Gerard Lai Leicester Uni 478 60 6

16 Arthur Vasconcelos Landsman Loughborough Uni 474 60 4

17 Alec McCrea Leicester Uni 469 60 5

18 Zamin Abbas Leicester Uni 456 60 6

Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Louisa Piper Nottingham Uni 584 60 44

2 Alia Fallouh Leicester Uni 576 60 38

3 Sophie Bradford Nottingham Uni 569 60 40

4 Hannah Evans Nottingham Uni 565 60 33

5 Abi Speltinckx Northampton Uni 553 60 25

6 Jess Wrona Nottingham Uni 549 60 25

7 Xin Liu Leicester Uni 536 60 11

8 Neve Church Leicester Uni 531 60 21

9 Keira Skeldon Nottingham Uni 490 60 11

10 Jessica Cheung Loughborough Uni 485 59 6
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11 Daisy Underwood Nottingham Uni 476 60 5

12 Abigail Weaver Leicester Uni 457 60 7

13 Yuliia Bilous Leicester Uni 398 58 6

14 Kata Czirbesz Northampton Uni 363 57 2

Angel Quinn De Montfort Uni (Guest) 193 41 0

Compound Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Lucas Yau Loughborough Uni 569 60 31

2 Robert Brown Loughborough Uni 556 60 19

3 Sam Bennett Leicester Uni 534 59 8

Longbow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Kieran Rugg Nottingham Uni 357 57 6

2 Jago Elliott Nottingham Uni 332 59 2

Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Sam Prettyman Leicester Uni 540 60 19

2 Ewan Kennett Nottingham Uni 536 60 18

3 Charlie Blott Leicester Uni 466 60 7

Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Eva Jessen Nottingham Uni 516 60 7

2 Nicola Harper Nottingham Uni 494 60 15

Amelia McQueen De Montfort Uni (Guest) 467 60 8

Kirsten Duthie De Montfort Uni (Guest) 467 60 8

3 Kaela Galliford Loughborough Uni 452 60 5

4 Siâny Vincent- Simpson Leicester Uni 443 59 5

5 Ilis Allibert Leicester Uni 437 59 6

6 Shariah Ali Loughborough Uni 354 57 1

7 Izzy Copsey Northampton Uni 343 58 0

Novice Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Ed Daniell Loughborough Uni Novice 514 60 16
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2 Tobias Hodgkinson-Brooks Nottingham Uni Novice 484 60 7

3 Toby Harper Loughborough Uni Novice 477 59 9

Brian Balami De Montfort Uni (Guest) Novice 452 60 8

4 Josh Bocharnikov Loughborough Uni Novice 450 59 9

Romaelo Martin De Montfort Uni (Guest) Novice 431 60 5

5 Armaan Kang Nottingham Uni Novice 361 52 3

6 Azwad Choudhury Leicester Uni Novice 359 57 4

7 Ebrahim Qazi Leicester Uni Novice 333 57 2

Asher Gayle De Montfort Uni (Guest) Novice 0 0 0

Novice Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Amber Moores Loughborough Uni Novice 531 60 22

2 Alice (Yifei) Peng Loughborough Uni Novice 484 60 6

3 Aanya Loughborough Uni Novice 474 60 11

4 Skyler Airei Leicester Uni Novice 463 60 9

5 Sonya Eileen Clutton Mendias Loughborough Uni Novice 448 60 8

6 Sienna Yoxall Nottingham Uni Novice 442 60 6

7 Madeline Grace Paterson Loughborough Uni Novice 363 58 2

8 Serra Toman Leicester Uni Novice 338 53 5

Evie Taylor-Carruthers De Montfort Uni (Guest) Novice 325 53 3

9 Millie Haylock Leicester Uni Novice 167 41 1

10 Kharis Fapohunda Loughborough Uni Novice 0 0 0

Novice Longbow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Felix Berry Loughborough Uni Novice 269 54 1

2 James Coward Nottingham Uni Novice 256 48 2

3 Jake Nottage Nottingham Uni Novice 166 40 1

Novice Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Daniel Kennedy Nottingham Uni Novice 496 60 11

2 Daniel Grant Leicester Uni Novice 348 58 5

3 Thomas Morris Leicester Uni Novice 283 55 1

4 Muhammed Arsh Northampton Uni Novice 0 0 0

Novice Barebow Women
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1 Raema Saman Leicester Uni Novice 392 59 2

Saumya Pinchabaduge De Montfort Uni (Guest) Novice 363 59 0

2 Alya Shahira Leicester Uni Novice 348 59 3

3 Leja Voroblevaite Nottingham Uni Novice 345 58 3

4 Catherine Ballard Leicester Uni Novice 336 57 3

5 Alana Ward Northampton Uni Novice 326 56 4

6 Paola Rodriguez Feo Nottingham Uni Novice 298 54 2

7 Fee Powell Northampton Uni Novice 191 38 1

8 Kayla Chumbu Northampton Uni Novice 183 39 0

9 Lala Nwolisa Northampton Uni Novice 107 23 1

Faryal Bashir De Montfort Uni (Guest) Novice 0 0 0


